
Pacer Invite Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Switzerland County High School 00:24:04 26

2 Rising Sun High School 00:26:02 46

3 Lawrenceburg High School 00:26:15 48

4 Jac-Cen-Del High School 00:30:42 100

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Shawe Memorial High School 00:35:02 2

Waldron High School 00:25:33 1

Above and Beyond Timing Printed: 8/26/2025 7:20:20 PM Page: 1 of 3



Pacer Invite Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Switzerland County High School 00:24:04 7 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 535 Claire Boggs 00:22:20.83 2

2 3 538 Kaylynn Schaefer 00:23:20.85 3

3 4 536 Taylor Kappes 00:23:50.78 4

4 7 534 Jazmyn Blevins 00:24:50.64 7

5 11 537 Ellie Keith 00:25:58.02 10

6 18 539 Miley Stroud 00:29:47.33 (17)

7 20 540 Lilly Westmeier 00:30:03.65 (19)

2 Rising Sun High School 00:26:02 5 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 529 Kynnadi Hartley 00:24:15.73 5

2 6 530 Sydnie Lawwill 00:24:21.98 6

3 9 531 Maggie Mossburger 00:25:35.75 8

4 13 527 Carrigan Friend 00:27:25.22 12

5 16 528 Alys Grogg 00:28:33.59 15

3 Lawrenceburg High School 00:26:15 8 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 519 Kaelyn Jones 00:21:43.91 1

2 10 522 Ella Novakova 00:25:38.61 9

3 12 521 Charly Noppert 00:27:01.25 11

4 14 517 Aliyah Hughes 00:28:25.98 13

5 15 520 Loreli McDonald 00:28:29.21 14

6 22 523 Ryleigh Shepherd 00:30:55.83 (21)

7 24 516 Karly Buescher 00:31:41.52 (23)

4 Jac-Cen-Del High School 00:30:42 5 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 512 Allene Peters 00:28:46.90 16

2 19 514 Julia Ricke 00:29:58.60 18

3 21 515 Kira White 00:30:12.58 20

4 23 513 Rylee Reese 00:31:18.09 22

5 27 511 Elizabeth Burford 00:33:16.40 24
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Pacer Invite Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 519 Kaelyn Jones JR 00:21:43.91 Lawrenceburg High School

2 2 535 Claire Boggs FR 00:22:20.83 Switzerland County High School

3 3 538 Kaylynn Schaefer JR 00:23:20.85 Switzerland County High School

4 4 536 Taylor Kappes SO 00:23:50.78 Switzerland County High School

5 5 529 Kynnadi Hartley SO 00:24:15.73 Rising Sun High School

6 6 530 Sydnie Lawwill SR 00:24:21.98 Rising Sun High School

7 7 534 Jazmyn Blevins JR 00:24:50.64 Switzerland County High School

8 0 541 Kassidy Meulen SO 00:25:33.28 Waldron High School

9 8 531 Maggie Mossburger SR 00:25:35.75 Rising Sun High School

10 9 522 Ella Novakova JR 00:25:38.61 Lawrenceburg High School

11 10 537 Ellie Keith JR 00:25:58.02 Switzerland County High School

12 11 521 Charly Noppert SO 00:27:01.25 Lawrenceburg High School

13 12 527 Carrigan Friend SR 00:27:25.22 Rising Sun High School

14 13 517 Aliyah Hughes JR 00:28:25.98 Lawrenceburg High School

15 14 520 Loreli McDonald SO 00:28:29.21 Lawrenceburg High School

16 15 528 Alys Grogg SO 00:28:33.59 Rising Sun High School

17 16 512 Allene Peters SR 00:28:46.90 Jac-Cen-Del High School

18 (17) 539 Miley Stroud JR 00:29:47.33 Switzerland County High School

19 18 514 Julia Ricke FR 00:29:58.60 Jac-Cen-Del High School

20 (19) 540 Lilly Westmeier 00:30:03.65 Switzerland County High School

21 20 515 Kira White SO 00:30:12.58 Jac-Cen-Del High School

22 (21) 523 Ryleigh Shepherd FR 00:30:55.83 Lawrenceburg High School

23 22 513 Rylee Reese JR 00:31:18.09 Jac-Cen-Del High School

24 (23) 516 Karly Buescher SR 00:31:41.52 Lawrenceburg High School

25 0 524 Olivia York FR 00:32:44.52 Lawrenceburg High School

26 0 533 Margaret Stanley SR 00:33:12.73 Shawe Memorial High School

27 24 511 Elizabeth Burford FR 00:33:16.40 Jac-Cen-Del High School

28 0 532 Esperanza Garcia SR 00:36:51.52 Shawe Memorial High School
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